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Column One Column Two
Line # Tier Level

1 9 BASE

2 9 PROGRESSIVE
3 9

4 8

5 7

6 6

7 5

8 4

9 3

10 2

11 1

Column Three

Value
BASE TOP PRIZE

ESTIMATED PROGRESSIVE
Jackpot

$2500 / $1,000x2 +500 / $100x5+ $500x2 + $1,000
$1000 / $500x2 / $100x10

$500 / $100x5 / $50x6 +$100x2 / $50%4 + $100x3
$250 / $50+$100x2 / $50x3+5$100 / $50%5

$150 / $50+$100 / $50x3

$100 / $50x2

$50

$40

Column Four

Prize Award
$40,000

$400,000
$440,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$150
$100
$50

$40

Column Five
Number of
Prizes

10

20

474
1,000
4,000
18,000
22,000
30,000

APPENDIX p(189463) pa(333265) d: (771362) ra(580564)

print date: 01/05/2021 9:25 AM



