ENACTED Appendix 3770:1-9-964

Appendix 1 - Prize Tiers:

Column One	Column Two	Column Three	Column Four	Column Five
				Number of
Line #	Tier Level	Value	Prize Award	Prizes
1	9 BASE	BASE TOP PRIZE	\$40,000	6
2	9 PROGRESSIVE	ESTIMATED PROGRESSIVE	\$400,000	6
3	9	Jackpot	\$440,000	6
4	8	\$2500 / \$1,000x2 +500 / \$100x5+ \$500x2 + \$1,000	\$2,500	10
5	7	\$1000 / \$500x2 / \$100x10	\$1,000	20
6	6	\$500 / \$100x5 / \$50x6 +\$100x2 / \$50x4 + \$100x3	\$500	474
7	5	\$250 / \$50+\$100x2 / \$50x3+\$100 / \$50x5	\$250	1,000
8	4	\$150 / \$50+\$100 / \$50x3	\$150	4,000
9	3	\$100 / \$50x2	\$100	18,000
10	2	\$50	\$50	22,000
11	1	\$40	\$40	30,000